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Altshuler, Katie Office of Gov. Fallin (Gov's. Designee) 2300 N. Lincoln Blvd., Suite 212 Oklahoma City, OK  73105 (405) 521-2342 katie.altshuler@gov.ok.gov

Carlan, Cheryl Michelin North America, Inc. 1101 W. Michelin Rd. Ardmore, OK  73401 (580) 221-2263 cheryl.carlan@us.michelin.com

Curry, Jimmy AFL-CIO 501 NE 27th St. Oklahoma City, OK  73105 (405) 528-2409 curry@okaflcio.org

Doyle, Kelly Center for Employment Opportunities 803 S. Peoria Tulsa, OK  74120 (918) 894-6561 kdoyle@ceoworks.org

Duncan, Nici Ditch Witch, A Charles Machine Works Co. P.O. Box 1902, 1959 W. Fir Ave. Perry, OK  73077 (580) 572-2244 nduncan@charlesmachine.works

Dunham, Shelly Okeene Municipal Hospital 207 F Street Okeene, OK  73763 (580) 822-4321 sdunham@okeenehospital.com

Gray, Chuck Frontier Electronic Systems Corp. 4500 W. 6th Ave. Stillwater, OK  74074 (405) 624-5248 chuckg@fescorp.com

Harding, Nathaniel Harding and Shelton Exploration P.O. Box 1557 Oklahoma City, OK  73101 (405) 204-1711 nharding@hardingshelton.com

Hawkins, John Integrated Insurance Services 115 South Adair Pryor, OK  74361 (918) 825-8400 john.hawkins@insure-iis.com

Hendrickson, Steve Boeing Company 601 S. Air Depot Oklahoma City, OK  73135 (918) 852-4536 steven.d.hendrickson@boeing.com

Hitch, Chris Hitch Enterprises 309 Northridge Circle Guymon, OK  73942 (580) 338-8575 chitch@hitchok.com

Jenkins, Ted Tulsa Electrical Joint Apprenticeship & Training Committee 1738 E. 7th St. Tulsa, OK  74104 (918) 592-2929 tulsajatc@sbcglobal.net

Keith, David McAlester Regional Health Center 1 Clark Bass Blvd. McAlester, OK  74501 (918) 421-8001 dkeith@mrhcok.com

McPherson, Richard Oklahoma Employment Security Commission 2401 N. Lincoln Blvd., Room 504 Oklahoma City, OK  73105 (405) 557-7201 richard.mcpherson@oesc.state.ok.us

Miller, Donnalla Princess Transport, LLC 613 E. Rodeo Road Durant, OK  74701 (580) 916-5651 dm@princesstransport.com

Miller, Wesley Alva City Council 415 4th Street Alva, OK  73717 (580) 327-7935 wesmil@cneconnect.com

Mills, Chuck Mills Machine P.O. Box 1514 Shawnee, OK 74802 (405) 273-4900 chuck@millsmachine.com

Shepelwich, Steven Federal Reserve Bank of KC-OKC Branch 226 Dean A. McGee Avenue Oklahoma City, OK  73125 (405) 270-8675 steven.shepelwich@kc.frb.org

Shirley, Natalie Education and Workforce Development 900 N. Portland Ave. Oklahoma City, OK  73107 (405) 942-3230 natalss@osuokc.edu

Smaligo, Jr., John Tulsa County Commissioner 500 S. Denver Ave. Tulsa, OK  74103 (918) 596-5020 jsmaligo@tulsacounty.org

Thompson, Valerie Urban League of Greater Oklahoma City, Inc. 3900 Martin Luther King, Jr. Ave. Oklahoma City, OK  73111 (405) 424-5243 vrthompson@urbanleagueok.org

Williams, Marty Williams Farms 11250, X-RD Red Rock, OK  74651 (580) 370-1473 mwfarm@msn.com

EX-OFFICIO MEMBERS:  

Allbaugh, Joe Oklahoma Department of Corrections 3400 Martin Luther King Ave. Oklahoma City, OK  73111 (405) 425-2505 joe.allbaugh@doc.state.ok.us

Benge, Chris Native American Liaison-Office of Gov. Fallin / Sec. of State 2300 N. Lincoln Blvd, Room 101 Oklahoma City, OK  73105 (405) 521-6434 chris.benge@sos.ok.gov

Buettner, Ellen (Designee) OK Dept. of Mental Health & SAS (Designee for Com. White) 1200 NE 13th St., P.O. Box 53277 Oklahoma City, OK  73152 (405) 522-5106 ebuettner@odmhsas.org

Cline, Terry OK Department of Health and Human Services 1000 NE 10th Street Oklahoma City, OK  73117 (405) 522-3878 terryc@health.ok.gov

Cox-Kain, Julie (Designee) OK Department of Health (Designee for Sec. Cline) 1000 NE 10th Street Oklahoma City, OK  73117 (405) 271-4200 juliek@health.ok.gov

Gomez, Nico Oklahoma Health Care Authority 4345 N. Lincoln Blvd. Oklahoma City, OK  73105 (405) 522-7417 nico.gomez@okhca.org

Gray, Cheryl (Designee) OK Dept. of Rehabilitation Services (Designee) 3535 NW 58th St, Suite 500 Oklahoma City, OK  73112 (405) 951-3418 cgray@okdrs.gov

Heater, Buffy (Designee) Oklahoma Health Care Authority (Designee for Nico Gomez) 4345 N. Lincoln Blvd. Oklahoma City, OK  73105 (405) 522-7545 buffy.heater@okhca.org

Hofmeister, Joy State Superintendent of Public Instruction 2500 N. Lincoln Blvd., Room 121 Oklahoma City, OK  73105 (405) 521-3301 joy.hofmeister@sde.ok.gov

Hutchison, Tony (Designee) State Regents for Higher Ed (Chanc. Johnson's Designee) 655 Research Parkway, Suite 200 Oklahoma City, OK  73104 (405) 225-9176 thutchison@osrhe.edu

Johnson, Glen State Regents for Higher Education 655 Research Parkway, Suite 200 Oklahoma City, OK  73104 (405) 225-9121 gjohnson@osrhe.edu

Koss, Cindy (Designee) State Department of Education (Supt. Hofmeister's Designee) 2500 N. Lincoln Blvd., Room 121 Oklahoma City, OK  73105 (405) 522-6369 cindy.koss@sde.ok.gov

Lindsay, Tina (Designee) OK Dept. of Commerce (Designee for Sec. Snodgrass) 900 N. Stiles Ave. Oklahoma City, OK  73104 (405) 815-5137 tina.lindsay@commerce.ok.gov

Mack, Marcie Oklahoma Dept. of Career and Technology Education 1500 West Seventh Avenue Stillwater, OK  74074 (405) 743-5430 marcie.mack@careertech.ok.gov

Snodgrass, Deby Oklahoma Department of Commerce 900 N. Stiles Ave. Oklahoma City, OK  73104 (405) 815-5202 deby_snodgrass@okcommerce.gov

Tyler, Noel Oklahoma Department of Rehabilitation Services 3535 N.W. 58th St., Suite 500 Oklahoma City, OK  73112 (405) 951-3582 ntyler@okdrs.gov

Watkins, Terri (Designee) Oklahoma Dept. of Corrections (Designee for Director) 3400 Martin Luther King Ave. Oklahoma City, OK  73111 (405) 425-2565 terri.watkins@doc.ok.gov

White, Terri OK Department of Mental Health & Substance Abuse Services 1200 NE 13th St., P.O. Box 53277 Oklahoma City, OK  73152 (405) 522-3877 tlwhite@odmhsas.org
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